
Name & Address of Establishment in under which contract is carried on 

:

Name & Address of Contractor

SWIFT SECURITAS PVT LTD

2, RAJDHANI ENCLAVE, PITAMPURA,

NEW DELHI- 110034

78 (1)(a)(ii)

LG ELECTRONICS INDIA PVT LTD

Name & Address of Principal Employer

Over Time Sheet for the Month June - 2023

Nature & Location of work :
OVER TIME SHEET

LG ELECTRONICS INDIA PVT LTD - 55A, RAMA ROAD, NEW DELHI

PLOT NO. -55A, GROUND, RAMA ROAD NAJAFGARH ROAD 

INDUSTRIAL AREA, RAMA ROAD JJ CLUSTER, NEW DELHI,

SignatureNet OTESITotal OT Amt.OT Day Amt.

OT Hrs Amt.

OT Day Rate

OT Wages

OT Day

OT Hrs

Acc/Card No.

Card Ref No.

Bank Name

Pay Mode

ESI No.Employee Name

F/H Name

Emp No.Sr.No.

1 106878 MANISH

SIKANDER SINGH

2213815411 BANK OF 

MAHARASHTRA

BANK TRANSFER

60414320832 10

0

889.37

26681.00

8894

0

8894 67 8827

2 238479 RAM PRASAD GHIMIRE 2214524014 BANK OF BARODA

BANK TRANSFER

07940100017541

0

2

0

889.37

26681.00

1779

0

1779 14 1765

12

0

10673

0

10673 81SECURITY GUARD TOTAL: 10592

10592811067310673

0

12

0

GRAND TOTAL :


